
 
 
 
 

DIRECTORY 
 

(10.01.20) 
  
 
Name/Phone/Email Address Term Expires 
 
REPRESENTING KEEGO HARBOR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
REPRESENTING ORCHARD LAKE 
 
VICE-CHAIRPERSON (term expires 1/14/21) 
Dziuba, Anne 3147 Bay Shore Drive 6/30/22 
248.681.6264 Orchard Lake 48324 
annejane15@yahoo.com 
 
Krause, Dan 3425 Wards Pointe 6/30/21 
248.730.5274 Orchard Lake MI 48324 
dan@dankrause.com 
 
 
REPRESENTING SYLVAN LAKE 
 
TREASURER (term expires 1/14/21) 
Ross, Phil 1814 Stratford 6/30/22 
248.972.5155 Sylvan Lake MI 48320 
philross1@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
  

 
REPRESENTING WEST BLOOMFIELD 
 
CHAIRPERSON (term expires 1/14/21) 
Gersin, Harvey  4923 Stamford Drive 12/31/20 
248.681.4273 West Bloomfield 48323 
hgersin@gwbcable.org 
 
Jamoua, Nada 4805 Bantry Drive 12/31/20 
248.840.4466 West Bloomfield 48322 
jamouan@yahoo.com 
 
Kowalsky, Mark 5128 Corners Drive 12/31/22 
248.855.0285(H)/248.351.3000(O) West Bloomfield 48322 
mkowalsky@jaffelaw.com 
 
Levine, Suzanne 5383 Claridge Lane 12/31/22 
248.626.3636(O)/248.470.3171(C)       West Bloomfield 48322  
westbloomfieldchamber@gmail.com 
 
Macon, Deborah  4568 Fairway Ridge Ct. 12/31/20 
248.425.4111 West Bloomfield 48323 
debmacon@aol.com 
 
Warshay, Jonathan 7366 Birchwood Trail 11/20/20 
248.506.5796 West Bloomfield MI 48322     
jwarshay@wbtownship.org  
 
 
 

 CIVIC CENTER TV/LAKES FM 
 

248.683.2343 
 
GENERAL MANAGER 
  
Dave Scott 4510 Walnut Lake Road 
dave@civiccenter.com West Bloomfield MI 48323 
248.990.3675 
  
  

ADMINISTRATION 
 

248.682.6532 
 

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 
 
David Albery 4510 Walnut Lake Road 
davealbery@gwbcable.org West Bloomfield MI 48323 
248.736.3777 
  
 
 



 
  

 
COMMITTEES 
 
 
COMMISSION OPERATION AND STRATEGIC PLANNING  
 
 Mark Kowalsky (WB), Chairperson 
 Harvey Gersin (WB), Vice-Chairperson 
 Anne Dziuba (OL) 
 Deborah Macon (WB) 
  David Albery (Executive Director) 
 
  
 
COMMUNITY PROGRAMMING 
 
 Anne Dziuba (OL), Chairperson 
 Deborah Macon (WB), Vice-Chairperson 
 Harvey Gersin (WB) 
 Suzanne Levine (WB) 
 Phil Ross (SL) 
  David Albery (Executive Director) 
 
 
 
FINANCE 
 
 Phil Ross (SL), Chairperson 
 Jonathan Warshay (WB), Vice Chairperson 
 Nada Jamoua (WB) 
 Dan Krause (OL) 
  David Albery (Executive Director) 
 
 
 
 
 
 


